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CDI3* - BT Nice 2017
16 to 19/02/2017 - Nice (FRA) 

Judge M : Juan Carlos CAMPOSJudge C : Elke EBERT
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Annick DAUBAN

Judge B : Maria COLLIANDER

72.45171.471 69.902
221.0(1) (1) (1)

EQUITAGO ZANDOR109 Norma PAOLI 1815.51
KWPN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and NANCY BS by AMULET - EQUITAGO srl

70.294
(1)

71.863
(1)

71.196
800 €

%% % % % %

69.90269.706 67.843
218.5(2) (5) (4)

NOVIA 6105 Victoria MICHALKE 1770.52
DSP / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by STEDINGER and RESEDA'S ALEXIS by ALABASTER - Michalke, Susanne & Victoria

69.608
(2)

70.098
(2)

69.431
650 €

%% % % % %

70.58869.608 69.118
214.0(3) (2) (2)

AXEL94 Grete PÜVI 1762.53
KWPN / Grey / 2005 / Gelding /  by SANDREO  (KWPN) and MURONA (KWPN) by VINCENT - M. Alexandre  AYACHE et M. Abdulkar

69.412
(4)

66.863
(9)

69.118
550 €

%% % % % %

70.39268.431 68.039
214.0(6) (4) (3)

SOLIMAN98 Marc BOBLET 1761.54
HANN / Other / 2005 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT (OLD) and DANEA (HANN) by DONNERHALL - M. Marc Boblet - M. C. Dallara - M

69.608
(2)

68.922
(4)

69.078
450 €

%% % % % %

70.49068.431 67.843
209.5(6) (3) (4)

ARTEMIS116 Philine VON BREMEN 1739.05
WESTF / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by FLORESTAN and DELPHINE by DELPHI - von Bremen Philine

66.863
(10)

67.353
(7)

68.196
350 €

%% % % % %

68.33368.824 66.275
207.5(5) (7) (8)

FONTEYNE91 Robert Harrisson SCHMERGLATT 1735.06
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by FÜRST HEINRICH and DENISE by DAVIGNON I - Valens Equine Pty Ltd.

67.647
(8)

69.118
(3)

68.039
 

%% % % % %

68.62769.608 66.765
211.0(3) (6) (7)

D'ARTAGNAN 198113 Pedro Luiz PAVÃO 1733.57
FWB / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by ANGARD and DARINA by DARIO - Palstra Oy & Ruoste Henri

68.627
(5)

66.275
(10)

67.980
 

%% % % % %

68.13768.333 65.392
208.5(8) (8) (12)

GINSENGUE100 Nicole FAVEREAU 1722.08
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Mare /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES  OE by LIVINGSTONE - Mme NICOLE FAVEREAU et M. Jea

68.137
(6)

67.647
(6)

67.529
 

%% % % % %

66.37367.353 66.961
209.5(10) (11) (6)

TALITIE103 Marine SUBILEAU 1716.09
KWPN / Other / 2000 / Mare /  by GRIBALDI and MOON SOLIJ by HAUPTLORD - Madame Véronique ROUALET SUBILEAU

67.843
(7)

67.941
(5)

67.294
 

%% % % % %

66.76567.647 65.000
207.5(9) (10) (13)

AWAKENING115 Tatiana MILOSERDOVA 1695.010
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by SANDREO and REMEMBER by WELT HIT II - MILOSERDOVA, Tatiana

67.353
(9)

65.588
(11)

66.471
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Juan Carlos CAMPOSJudge C : Elke EBERT
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Annick DAUBAN

Judge B : Maria COLLIANDER

66.07866.863 65.980
203.5(11) (12) (11)

CASINO' ROYAL118 James CONNOR 1690.011
OLDBG / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by ROYAL HIT and PICA by CLASSIKER - CONNOR JAMES JOSEPH

65.392
(13)

67.059
(8)

66.275
 

%% % % % %

67.15765.294 66.275
203.5(12) (9) (8)

STERLING G92 Pia GABRIEL 1676.512
OLDBG / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by STEDINGER and GRATINA by SILVIO I - Dr. Christa-Maria Gabriel

66.373
(12)

63.627
(13)

65.745
 

%% % % % %

65.54964.961 66.039
212.0(13) (13) (10)

GRANDIOSA96 Alexandre AYACHE 1716.013
OLDBG / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by STEDINGER  OLD and GRANJANA OLD by DON GREGORY - Monsieur JEAN-FRANCOIS VESIN

64.961
(14)

64.961
(12)

65.294
 

%% % % % %

64.41263.824 63.529
196.5(14) (14) (14)

VALERON101 Ludovic MARTIN 1632.014
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and NAOMIE by HOUSTON - Brune, Bernadette

66.569
(11)

61.667
(14)

64.000
 

%% % % % %

59.90262.843 61.863
194.5(15) (15) (15)

MAXIMILLIAN108 Claudia MONTANARI 1563.015
DWB / Chestnut / 2001 / Gelding /  by DON SCHUFRO and TIBIA by IBIKUS - BOLDRINI MARCO

61.176
(15)

60.686
(15)

61.294
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2800 €RANKED15 PRIZES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: nicecheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe


